TI00110D/06/EN/02.11
71147019
Technical Information
Proline Promass 83X
Coriolis Mass Flow Measuring System
Highly precise 4-tube technology for flow measurement of largest
capacities in the oil and gas industry
Application

Proline Promass 83X
32 Endress+Hauser
Ordering Information
The Endress +Hauser service organization can provide detailed ordering information and information on the
order codes upon request.
Accessories
Various accessories, which can be ordered separately from Endress+Hauser, are available for the transmitter
and the sensor.
Documentation
• Flow measuring technology (FA00005D)
• Operating Instructions/Description of Device Functions
– Promass 83 HART (BA00059D/BA00060D)
– Promass 83 FOUNDATION Fieldbus (BA00065D/BA00066D)
– Promass 83 PROFIBUS DP/PA(BA00063D/BA00064D)
– Promass 83 MODBUS (BA00107D/BA00108D)
• Supplementary documentation on Ex-ratings: ATEX, FM, CSA, IECEx, NEPSI
• Special Documentation
– Functional safety manual Promass 80, 83 (SD00077D)
– Data transmission via EtherNet/IP (SD00138D)